• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
Multilayer Ceramic Chip Capacitors
Array type(4-element)
CKC series
Type:
Issue date:

CAPACITANCE RANGES: CLASS 1 (TEMPERATURE COMPENSATION)
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: C0G(0±30ppm/°C)
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: CH(0±60ppm/°C)
CAPACITANCE RANGES: CLASS 2
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: X5R(±15%)
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: X7R(±15%)
Capacitance
Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V
10pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±1pF CKCA43C0G1H100F(100AA)
15pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H150K(100AA)
22pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H220K(100AA)
33pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H330K(100AA)
47pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H470K(100AA)
68pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H680K(100AA)
100pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H101K(100AA)
150pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H151K(100AA)
220pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H221K(100AA)
330pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H331K(100AA)
470pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H471K(100AA)
680pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H681K(100AA)
1nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43C0G1H102K(100AA)
Capacitance
Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V
10pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±1pF CKCA43CH1H100F(100AA)
15pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H150K(100AA)
22pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H220K(100AA)
33pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H330K(100AA)
47pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H470K(100AA)
68pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H680K(100AA)
100pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H101K(100AA)
150pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H151K(100AA)
220pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H221K(100AA)
330pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H331K(100AA)
470pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H471K(100AA)
680pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H681K(100AA)
1nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±10% CKCA43CH1H102K(100AA)
Capacitance Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V Rated voltage Edc: 6.3V
470pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X5R1H471M(100AA)
1nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X5R1H102M(100AA)
2.2nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X5R1H222M(100AA)
4.7nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X5R1H472M(100AA)
10nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X5R1H103M(100AA)
22nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X5R1H223M(100AA)
47nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X5R1E473M(100AA)
100nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X5R1C104M(100AA)
1µF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X5R0J105M(100AA)
Capacitance Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V Rated voltage Edc: 6.3V
470pF 3216 0.80±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X7R1H471M(080AA)
1nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X7R1H102M(100AA)
2.2nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X7R1H222M(100AA)
4.7nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X7R1H472M(100AA)
10nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X7R1H103M(100AA)
22nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X7R1H223M(100AA)
47nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X7R1E473M(100AA)
100nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43X7R1C104M(100AA)
(5/9)
002-02 / 20110908 / e4181_ckc.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please read the precautions before using this catalog.
• Conformity to RoHS Directive: This means that, in conformity with EU Directive 2002/95/EC, lead, cadmium, mercury, hexavalent chromium, and specific
bromine-based flame retardants, PBB and PBDE, have not been used, except for exempted applications.
•  For more information about the products of other capacitance or data, please contact us.
CAPACITANCE RANGES: CLASS 2
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: JB(±10%)
TYPICAL ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
CROSSTALK CHARACTERISTICS
MEASURING CIRCUIT
•  Measurement were performed by wiring this product onto a printed circuit
Capacitance
Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V Rated voltage Edc: 6.3V
470pF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43JB1H471M(100AA)
1nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43JB1H102M(100AA)
2.2nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43JB1H222M(100AA)
4.7nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43JB1H472M(100AA)
10nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43JB1H103M(100AA)
22nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43JB1H223M(100AA)
47nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43JB1E473M(100AA)
100nF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43JB1C104M(100AA)
1µF 3216 1.00±0.10 ±20% CKCA43JB0J105M(100AA)
1 52 10 20 50 1000500200100
Frequency(MHz)
–90
10

CAPACITANCE RANGES: CLASS 2
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: X5R(±15%)
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: X5R(±15%)
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: X7R(±15%)
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: JB(±10%)
TEMPERATURE CHARACTERISTICS: JB(±10%)
Capacitance
Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V
10pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±1pF CKCL44C0G1H100F(085AA)
15pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44C0G1H150K(085AA)
22pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44C0G1H220K(085AA)
33pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44C0G1H330K(085AA)
47pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44C0G1H470K(085AA)
68pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44C0G1H680K(085AA)
100pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44C0G1H101K(085AA)
150pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44C0G1H151K(085AA)
Capacitance
Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V
10pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±1pF CKCL44CH1H100F(085AA)
15pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44CH1H150K(085AA)
22pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44CH1H220K(085AA)
33pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44CH1H330K(085AA)
47pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44CH1H470K(085AA)
68pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44CH1H680K(085AA)
100pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44CH1H101K(085AA)
150pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±10% CKCL44CH1H151K(085AA)
Capacitance
Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V
220pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X5R1H221M(085AA)
470pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X5R1H471M(085AA)
1nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X5R1H102M(085AA)
2.2nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X5R1H222M(085AA)
4.7nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X5R1H472M(085AA)
10nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X5R1E103M(085AA)
22nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X5R1C223M(085AA)
Capacitance
Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 10V Rated voltage Edc: 6.3V
47nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X5R1A473M(085AA)
100nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X5R0J104M(085AA)
Capacitance
Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V
220pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X7R1H221M(085AA)
470pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X7R1H471M(085AA)
1nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X7R1H102M(085AA)
2.2nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X7R1H222M(085AA)
4.7nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X7R1H472M(085AA)
10nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X7R1E103M(085AA)
22nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44X7R1C223M(085AA)
Capacitance
Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 50V Rated voltage Edc: 25V Rated voltage Edc: 16V
220pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44JB1H221M(085AA)
470pF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44JB1H471M(085AA)
1nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44JB1H102M(085AA)
2.2nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44JB1H222M(085AA)
4.7nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44JB1H472M(085AA)
10nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44JB1E103M(085AA)
22nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44JB1C223M(085AA)
Capacitance Dimension
L×W
Thickness
T(mm)
Capacitance
tolerance
Part No.
Rated voltage Edc: 10V Rated voltage Edc: 6.3V
47nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44JB1A473M(085AA)
100nF 2012 0.85±0.15 ±20% CKCL44JB0J104M(085AA)
(9/9)
002-02 / 20110908 / e4181_ckc.fm
• All specifications are subject to change without notice.
Please read the precautions before using this catalog.